LOCAL

TOTAL

COMMISSION

TOTAL

REGISTRATION

TOTAL

STATE

TOTAL

TOTALS

GRAND TOTAL

Cﬂ't NG

AUGUST 07, 2023 TO SEPTEMBER 03, 2023

MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION REPORT

08-07 / 08-13-2023
08-14 / 08-20-2023
08-21/08-27-2023
08-28 / 09-03-2023

08-07 / 08-13-2023
08-14 / 08-20-2023
08-21 / 08-27-2023
08-28 / 09-03-2023

08-07 / 08-13-2023
08-14 / 08-20-2023
08-21 / 08-27-2023
08-28 / 09-03-2023

08-07 / 08-13-2023
08-14 / 08-20-2023
08-21 / 08-27-2023
08-28 / 09-03-2023

08-07 / 08-13-2023
08-14 / 08-20-2023
08-21 / 08-27-2023
08-28 / 09-03-2023

1,860.00
1,880.00
1,450.00
2,640.00

7,830.00

6,047.92
7,001.89
5,124.39
9,342.87

27,517.07

7,738.84
8,780.19
6,636.13
12,069.42

35,224.58

15,646.76
17,662.08
13,210.52
24,052.29

70,5671.65

LAMB COUNTY

B e S
LOCAL 7,830.00
COMMISSION -
REGISTRATION 27,517.07
TOTAL 35,347.07
STATE 7,738.84
8,780.19
6,636.13
12,069.42
TOTAL 35,224 58
35,347.07
35,224 .58
GRAND TOTAL 70,571.65



Hina

POSTAGE COLLECTIONS FOR AUTO

MONTHLY REPORT 23-Aug
DAY: POSTAGE:
1 0.00
2 0.00
3 0.00
4 0.00
7 0.00
8 0.00
9 0.00
10 0.00
11 0.00
14 0.00
15 13.50
16 0.00
17 0.00
18 0.00
21 0.00
22 0.00
23 7.00
24 7.00
25 0.00
28 0.00
29 0.00
30 0.00
31 0.00

Total: 27.50
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._k Texas Department of Motor Vehicles

RTS.FIN.012

Start Month: August
Funds Category: Alt

Office: 140 - LAMB

]
Registration and Title System Report
T TRIBUTION T A
Date Range: 08/2023 - 08/2023 Yhg |,
bt
End Month:August Start Year: 2023 End Year: 2023 Office Category:  County

2,285.00

TITLE
REBUILT FEE 130.00

TITLE APPLICATION FEE

YOUNG FARMER

1,976.00

funds Distribution

FundsCategory - | TMOMV.Amount Due($) | County Amt Due (5) | Other Amt Due (§) | Total Amt Due ()
REGISTRATION
AUTOMATION FEE 454.00 0.00 0.00 454.00
BUYERS TAG 220.00 0.00 0.00 220.00
COR &BFUND 24,308.19 24,308.19 0.00 48,616.38
DELQ TRANSFER 45.00 45.00 0.00 90.00
DELQ TRNSF CNTY 0.00 675.00 0.00 675.00

Run Date: 09/07/2023
Run Time: 9:24:37 AM

Page 4 of 8

YOUNG FARMER PROGRAM

S3[OMYA JOIOW Jo wdunredaq sexay, )JA
v

RTS Date: 09/06/2023
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COLLECTIONS FOR CSCD

LAMB COUNTY
COLLECTION SUMMARY FOR CASE TYPE: ALL
FROM ©9/61/23 THRU 09/36/23
OFFICER: ALL
COURY: ALL
COUNTY: ALL
PAYMENT TYPE: ALL

DT DRUG TEST 290,00
EF EXTENSION FEE 400,00
PF PROBATION FEES 6,378.00
PTF PRETRIAL FEE 380.00
PTS PT SUPERVISION FEE 900.00
TF TRANSFER FEE 440.00
8,788.060

COLLECTIONS FOR OTHERS
.00

LLECTIONS FOR V M
0.00

COLLECTIONS FOR COURT
GRAND TOTAL COLLECTIONS 8,788.600

Page 1

10/02/2023 08:55AM



ADULT PROBATION

CASELOAD

600-4141 FELONY ADMINISTRATIVE FEES
600-4137 FELONY DRUG TEST FEES
600-4140 FELONY EXTENSION FEES
600-4138 FELONY PRE-TRIAL FEES

600-4136 FELONY PROBATION FEES
600-4139 FELONY TRANSFER FEE

TOTAL FELONY FEES COLLECTED

September 1-30, 2023

$ 0.00
$ 250.00
$ 310.00
$ 120.00
$ 3,718.00
$ 440.00
$ 4,838.00

600-4141 MISDEMEANOR ADMINISTRATIVE FEES $ 0.00

600-4131 MISDEMEANOR DRUG TEST FEES
600-4132 MISDEMEANOR EXTENSION FEES
600-4133 MISDEMEANOR PRE-TRIAL FEES
600-4130 MISDEMEANOR PROBATION FEES
600-4134 MISDEMEANOR TRANSFER FEE

TOTAL MISDEMEANOR FEES COLLECTED

PR- BOND

604-4136 FELONY - PT SUPERVISION FEE
604-4130 MISDEMEANOR- PT SUPERVISION FEE

600.01 GRAND TOTAL OF THIS DEPOSIT

$ 40.00
$ 90.00
$ 260.00
$ 2,660.00
$ 0.00
$ 3,050.00
$ 410.00
$ 490.00

900.00

$ 8,788.00



DAILY RECEIPT REPORT
FOR 69/61/20623 THRU 09/36/2023

USER: ALL
LOCATION: ALL
PAID BY ALL
PAYMENT TYPE ALL

RECEIPT CAUSE NAME AMOUNT TYPE NUMBER DATE INIT LOC TIME
20560 CCR-17663 SILVAS, JOSEPH MATTHEW 50.00 IH CCR-176632023090115410 09/01/23 ML L 10:42A
20561 DCR-5896-19 DELAFUENTE, RUDY ISMAE 50.00 IH DCR-5896-1920230901185 09/01/23 MF L 01:55P
20562 20CF561 GONZALES, SEVERO IGNAC 210.00 CR 20CF561202309040123250 09/03/23 WEB L

20563 DCR-6027-20 ALVAREZ, BENITO 100.00 CA 09/05/23 AR L 08:31A
20564 DCR-5822-18 MILLER, JEREMY TODD 50.00 IH DCR-5822-1820230905134 09/05/23 AR L 08:43A
20565 CCR-17930 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA 60.00 CA 09/05/23 AR L 09:21A
20566 DCR-5760-18 HOLMES, MICHAEL JAMES 50.00 IH DCR-5760-1820230905142 ©9/05/23 AR L 09:23A
20567 DCR-6119-21 COLLINS, BUDDY ROSS 60.00 CA 09/05/23 AR L 10:05A
20568 DCR-5844-19 TAMPLIN, RICHARD HENRY 500.00 CA 09/05/23 AR L 10:24A
20569 DCR-5844-19 TAMPLIN, RICHARD HENRY 300.00 CA 09/05/23 AR L 10:44A
20570 DCR-6071-21 RUTLEDGE, TODD RAY 40.00 CA 09/05/23 AR L 10:46A
20571 DCR-6248-22 JOHNSON, JUANITA ELIZA 50.06 CA 09/05/23 AR L 10:48A
20572 DCR-5912-19 HERNANDEZ -MENDIAZ, 0SC 100.06 IH DCR-5912-1920230905155 09/65/23 AR L 10:58A
20573 CCR-17993 BRADLEY, MICHAEL BENJA 50.00 IH CCR-179932023090516074 09/05/23 AR L 11:08A
20574 CCR-18082 LONGORIA, RAYMUNDO 60.00 CA 09/05/23 AR L 11:18A
20575 BS-81-PT RAILSBACK, BRAEDEN WYA 40.00 CA 09/05/23 AR L 01:09P
20576 DCR-6300-23 MYERS, CHARLES CHRISTI 60.00 CA 09/05/23 AR L 01:25P
20577 BS-74-PT NEAL, JUDY ANN 40.00 IH BS-7420230905183057176 09/05/23 AR L 01:31P
20578 BS-41 HERNANDEZ- GUERRERO, M 50.00 IH BS-4120230905183646140 09/05/23 AR L 01:37P
20579 DCR-5971-20 JOE, QUENTON RASHAUD 70.00 IH DCR-5971-2020230905184 09/05/23 AR L 01:43P
20580 DCR-6174-21 TODD, MARYBETH KAY 50.00 IH DCR-6174-2120230905185 09/05/23 ML L 01:59P
20581 DCR-5917-19 GARZA, GILBERT NAVARRO 50.00 IH DCR-5917-1920230905190 09/05/23 ML L 02:05P
20582 DCR-6087-20 LONGORIA, JESSIE NICHO 50.00 CA 09/05/23 AR L 02:06P
20583 DCR-5074-14 EVERETT, JAMIE RAY 40.00 CA 09/05/23 AR L 02:34P
20584 DCR-6218-22 JUAREZ, LUIS ENRIQUEZ 50.00 CA 09/05/23 AR L 02:36F
20585 CCR-18047 ESPARZA, ROSEMARY MARI 50.00 CA 09/05/23 AR L 03:31P
20586 DCR-5989-20 GALLARDO, ARTURO CESAR 50.00 IH DCR-5989-2020230905204 09/05/23 AR L 03:48P
20587 DCR-6174-21 TODD, MARYBETH KAY 50.00 CR DCR-6174-2120230905191 09/05/23 WEB L

20588 DCR-5768-18 ESQUIVEL, ESTEBAN JR 50.00 IH DCR-5768-1820230906132 09/06/23 AR L 08:27A
20589 CCR-18106 BUSSEY, BRAD LAMAR 60.00 CA 09/06/23 AR L 68:33A
20590 DCR-6132-21 SALAZAR, EFRAIN GARCIA 50.00 MO 19-260913863 09/06/23 AR L 08:37A

Page 1

10/02/2023 08:38AM



DAILY RECEIPT REPORT
FOR 69/61/2623 THRU 09/36/2023

USER: ALL
LOCATION: ALL
PAID BY ALL -
PAYMENT TYPE ALL

RECEIPT CAUSE NAME AMOUNT TYPE NUMBER DATE ___ INIT LOC TIME
20591 CCR-18005 CRISTAN, SHAWN ANTHONY 50.00 IH CCR-180052023090616003 09/06/23 AR L 11:01A
20592 CCR-18057 DURAN, MARIBEL 556.00 CA 09/06/23 AR L 01:23P
20593 CCR-17832 SIMENTAL-SANTELLANO, C 40.00 CA 09/06/23 AR L 02:29pP
20594 DCR-5965-20 KING, CHARLES RUSSELL 50.00 CA 09/06/23 AR L 03:03F
20595 CCR-17853 RIOS, JUAN ROBERTO 50.00 IH CCR-178532023090620411 09/06/23 AR L 03:41P
20596 CCR-18097 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUADA 50.00 IH CCR-180972023090620512 09/06/23 AR L 03:53P
20597 DCR-5848-19 RODRIGUEZ, TYLER JAIVE 60.00 IH DCR-5848-1920230906212 09/06/23 AR L 04:28P
20598 DCR-5985-20 MORALES, GUADALUPE 50.00 CA 09/06/23 AR L 04:49P
20599 DCR-6314-23 CRAIG, BRENNAN ANDREW 60.00 CA 09/07/23 ML L 08:53A
20600 CCR-17636 MEZA, MARTIN 75.00 IH CCR-176362023090715194 09/07/23 AR L 10:20A
20601 DCR-6301-23 NAVA, MARCELA 60.00 IH DCR-6301-2320230907175 09/07/23 ML L 01:00P
20602 CCR-18060 VASQUEZ, JENNIFER MARI 45.00 IH CCR-180602023090718163 09/07/23 AR L 01:17P
20603 DCR-6188-21 BEAN, DEANDRE CHARLES 20.00 CA 09/07/23 AR L 01:56P
20604 DCR-5985-20 MORALES, GUADALUPE 20.00 CA 09/07/23 ML L 02:34P
20605 CCR-186091 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE 60.00 CA 09/07/23 AR L 02:48P
20606 DCR-6246-22 QUEZADAS, MARIA YERANI 30.00 CR DCR-6246-2220230907025 09/07/23 WEB L

20607 DCR-6231-22 BOYER, BENJAMIN LUKE 50.00 CR DCR-6231-2220230908004 09/07/23 WEB L

20608 CCR-18071 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KANE 50.00 CA 09/08/23 AR L 08:54A
20609 CCR-17929 LOPEZ, JIMMY LOZA 100.00 CA 09/08/23 AR L 09:21A
20610 DCR-6195-21 PARKER, AARON TRESEAN 100.00 IH DCR-6195-2120230908144 09/08/23 AR L 09:49A
20611 CCR-18065 ELLIS, BRANDON NEIL 60.00 IH CCR-180652023090815224 09/08/23 AR L 10:23A
20612 DCR-6263-22 GARCIA, SHASHANNA ELIZ 50.00 IH DCR-6263-2220230908191 09/08/23 AR L 02:13FP
20613 CCR-18075 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER 50.00 IH CCR-180752023090820002 09/08/23 AR L 03:01P
20614 DCR-5821-18 GARCIA, ANDREA ANN 50.00 CR DCR-5821-1820230908131 09/08/23 WEB L

20615 CCR-18058 OWEN, AMBER NICOLE 60.00 CA 09/11/23 MF L 08:29A
20616 CCR-18052 DAVIS, CAMRON JOEY 100.00 CA 09/11/23 ML L 09:24A
20617 CCR-18125 LEWIS, COUNTRESS ELLAN 66.00 CA 09/11/23 MF L 09:56A
20618 CCR-17734 DELAROSA, KIMBERLY STA 202.00 CA 09/11/23 MF L 12: 03P
20619 BS-57 ZAMORA, PETE RODELL 80.00 CR BS-5720230911180335255 09/11/23 WEB L

20620 BS-58 ORTIZ, CRYSTAL 40.00 CA 09/12/23 AR L 08:50A
20621 DCR-6349-23 STEPHENS, PAUL RAY 50.00 CA 09/12/23 AR L 09:38A
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DAILY RECEIPT REPORT
FOR 09/061/2623 THRU ©9/36/2023

RECEIPT  CAUSE

20622 CCR-18133
20622*V CCR-18133
20623 CCR-18133
20624 CCR-18090
20625 DCR-5587-17
20626 CCR-18004
20627 DCR-5491-16
20628 CCR-18077
20629 CCR-17913
20630 CCR-18078
20631 DCR-6299-23
20632 DCR-6348-23
20633 DCR-6285-22
20634 PT-41

20635 DCR-6153-21
20636 4658

20637 DCR-6275-22
20638 DCR-6204-21
20639 DCR-5338-15
20640 CCR-17981
20641 CCR-18105
20642 CCR-18103
20643 DCR--6335-23
20644 CCR-18115
20645 CCR-18053
20646 BS-45

20647 DCR-6160-21
20648 BS-55

20649 DCR-6269-22
20650 CCR-17663
20651 CCR-17996

Page 3

USER: ALL
LOCATION: ALL
PAID BY ALL
PAYMENT TYPE ALL

NAME _AMOUNT TYPE NUMBER DATE __INIT LOC TIME _
NEAL, JUDY ANN 60.00 CA 09/12/23 AR L 09:45A
NEAL, JUDY ANN -60.00 CA 09/12/23 MF L 09:45A
NEAL, JUDY ANN 60.00 IH CCR-181332023091214455 09/12/23 AR L 09:46A
CHANDLER, CHAZ ALLEN 50.00 IH CCR-180902023091220311 09/12/23 AR L 03:32P
GONZALES, KOLTON FILIP 50.00 IH DCR-5587-1720230913133 09/13/23 MF L 08:38A
RODRIGUEZ, ETHAN LAVON 50.00 CA 09/13/23 MF L 09:49A
CORONADO, ISABEL 60.60 CA 09/13/23 MF L 01:36P
HARRELL, WESLEY ROGER 60.00 CA 09/13/23 AR L 03:28P
GARCIA, JEANETTE MARIA 40.00 CA 09/13/23 AR L 04:18P
CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY 50.00 IH CCR-180782023091413322 09/14/23 AR L 08:32A
GAGE, TRACY SEAN 40.00 CA 09/14/23 AR L 10:18A
MATA, SERGIO ARTURO JR 50.00 IH DCR-6348-2320230914182 09/14/23 AR L 01:22P
NAJERA, ALAN ORTIZ 100.00 CA 09/14/23 ML L 02:09P
ESPY, MAKAY CAMPBELL 60.00 IH PT-4120230914202532243 09/14/23 ML L 03:26P
ESCOBEDO, ALEXANDRA PA 40.00 CR DCR-6153-2120230914031 09/14/23 WEB L

RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JESSI 25.00 MO 19-482073100 09/15/23 AR L 11:068A
SIERRA, ALEXANDER CRUZ 100.00 CA 09/15/23 MF L 11:37A
BELL, GREGORY SHANE 65.00 CA 09/15/23 AR L 01:21P
DELAROSA, NOEL TOBAR 100.00 IH DCR-5339-1520230915182 09/15/23 AR L 01:24P
ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA 50.00 IH CCR-179812023091519144 09/15/23 AR L 02:15P
RODGERS, DERICK ELIJAH 60.00 CA 09/15/23 MF L 02:46P
SILVAS, GILBERT MARCEL 80.00 CA 09/15/23 MF L 03:47P
MOORE, DARIUS JERRELL 60.00 CR DCR--6335-232023091515 09/15/23 WEB L

RIOS, AIDAN XANDER 100.00 CR CCR-181152023091518040 09/15/23 WEB L

HERNANDEZ, OSCAR 60.00 CR CCR-180532023091519051 09/15/23 WEB L

REESE, TRENNON SHANE 50.00 CA 09/18/23 ML L 09:58A
TREVINO, DAVID AGAPITO 50.00 IH DCR-6160-2120230918145 09/18/23 ML L 10:00A
YEBRA, VICTOR 50.00 IH BS-5520230918191812252 09/18/23 AR L 02:19FP
ALVAREZ, VICTOR 50.00 IH DCR-6269-2220230918194 09/18/23 MF L 02:44P
SILVAS, JOSEPH MATTHEW 50.00 IH CCR-176632023091916273 09/19/23 ML L 11:28A
BURDEX, ANGELO DESHANN 50.00 IH CCR-179962023091919035 09/19/23 ML L 02:05P

10/02/2023 08:38AM



DAILY RECEIPT REPORT
FOR 69/61/2623 THRU 09/36/2623
USER: ALL
LOCATION: ALL
PAID BY ALL

PAYMENT TYPE ALL

NAME

RECEIPY  CAUSE
20652 CCR-17919
20653 CCR-18044
20654 CCR-18038
20655 CCR-17809
20656 CCR-18114
20657 BS-47

20658 DCR-6336-23
20659 PT-39

20660 CCR-17968
20661 DCR-6066-20
20662 DCR-6214-22
20663 PT-42

20664 DCR-5242-15
20665 DCR-5774-18
20666 DCR-5138-14
20667 DCR-5546-17
20668 BS-42

20669 DCR-6113-21
20670 BS-57

20671 BS-24

20672 DCR-5023-13
20673 DCR-6176-21
20674 DCR-5712-18
20675 4827

20676 DCR-5129-14
20677 DCR-5129-14
20678 DCR-5980-20
20679 BS-36

20680 CCR-18067
20681 DCR-5848-19
20682 DCR-5932-19
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BEAN, BENJAMIN LESLIE
CASTANEDA, FERNANDO BE
NICHOLS, SALLY ESTELLE
AGUILAR, MICHAEL TONY
TORREZ, LILLEAUNA NEVA
BEAUDOIN, AUSTIN CHARL
GUTIERREZ, ARTURO JR
GONZALEZ, LUISA
SALAZAR, ALYSSA MARIA
WEAVER, CHRISTOPHER
TOVAR, DEREK
RODRIGUEZ, JOHN ALLAN
CONLEY, DANNY
MONTEMAYOR, VIANCA MAR
JIMENEZ, EDUARDO
ALVAREZ, ANGEL
MANZANALES, JOE
MARQUEZ, ROBERTO LEONA
ZAMORA, PETE RODELL
MENDOZA, JOSHUA MICHAE
AGUILAR, SAMANTHA PAUL
BACA, ERIC BRIAN
DELEON, JONATHAN EULAI
HINOJOSA, CATHLEEN
YBARRA, NICOLE RENEE
YBARRA, NICOLE RENEE
KNOX, MARK ANTHONY
ZAMORA-RUELAS, DANIEL
HINOJOSA, ANTONIO CHRI
RODRIGUEZ, TYLER JAIVE
BRIDGES, CHANCE NATHAN

10/02/2023 08:38AM

50.00
58.00
100.00
25.00
100.00
50.00
30.00
20,00
50.00
40.00
100.00
60.00
250.00
50.00
26.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
40.00
50.00
60.00
50.00
100.00
20.00
20.00
12.00
30.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
350.00

HI
IH
IH
CR
CA
CA
CA
CR
CA
IH
CR
CA
CA
CA
IH
CA
CA
CR
IH
CA
IH
IH
IH
CA
IH
CA
IH
IH
CA
cc

Emw

DAT

CCR-179192023091920441
CCR-180442023091921310
CCR-180382023092016535
CCR-178092023092019482
CCR-181142023092102352

CCR-179682023092112534

DCR-6214-2220230922144
PT-4220230922203425259

DCR-5546-1720230925151
BS-5720230925140442007
BS-2420230926134356277
DCR-6176-2120230926193
DCR-5712-1820230927133
4827202309271348140418
DCR-5129-1420230927140

BS-3620230927210033309
CCR-180672023092814174

307429

09/19/23
09/19/23
09/20/23
09/20/23
09/20/23
09/21/23
09/21/23
09/21/23
09/21/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/25/23
09/25/23
09/25/23
09/25/23
09/25/23
09/25/23
09/25/23
09/26/23
09/26/23
09/26/23
09/27/23
09/27/23
09/27/23
09/27/23
09/27/23
09/27/23
09/28/23
09/28/23
09/28/23

ML
ML
MF
MF
WEB
ML
AR
AR
WEB
AR
MF
WEB
AR
AR
AR
MF
AR
AR
WEB
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

| auf mull utl i ol el ol o gl Sl e ol eunlt e e e S e A R M

INIT LOC TIME

03:46P
04:32P
11:55A
02:49P

@9:59A
03:58P
03:59P

08:46A
09:49A

08:56A
08:57A
10:03A
10:18A
02:07P
04:28P

08:45A
01:12P
02:31P
08:34A
08:48A
08:59A
09:00A
16:56A
04:01P
09:19A
02:14P
©03:03P



RECEIPT  CAUSE

DAILY RECEIPT REPORT
FOR 09/601/2023 THRU 09/36/2023
USER: ALL

LOCATION:

ALL

PAID BY ALL

PAYMENT TYPE ALL

NAME

20683 DCR-5653-17 CHAVIRA, DELORES IBANE
20684 DCR-6172-21 VALADEZ-MONTEJANO, FAB
20685 DCR-6153-21 ESCOBEDO, ALEXANDRA PA
20686 DCR-5440-16 RODRIGUEZ, NATASHA NIC
20687 CCR-17947 MENDEZ, RENE
20688 DCR-5993-20 FIERRO, EDGAR RONQUILL
20689 CCR-17781 LEAL, JOE DICARLO
20690 CCR-17928 BACA, EVA MARTHA
20691 CCR-17488 RODRIGUEZ, JULIAN JR
20692 CCR-18008 ABEYTA, ANGELITA SOLID
TYPE OPERATING TOTAL
MO 75.00 75.00
CA 4,218.00  4,218.00
TF
cc 350.00 350.00
CK
CR 1,140.00  1,140.00
cce
IH 3,005.00  3,005.00
ET
RCC
VRC
8,788.00  8,788.00 TOTAL COLLECTED
4,643.00  4,643.00 TOTAL FOR DEPOSIT
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50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
60.00
100.00
80.00
20.00
100.00
10.00

CA
CA
CR
IH
IH
IH
CA
CA
CR
CR

AMOUNT TYPE NUMBER

DCR-6153-2120230928030
DCR-5440-1620230929134
CCR-179472023092914430
DCR-5993-2020230929150

CCR-174882023092912170
CCR-180082023093016515

DATE INIT LOC TIME
09/28/23 AR L 03:15P
09/28/23 AR L 04:38P
09/28/23 WEB L

09/29/23 AR L 08:49A
09/29/23 AR L 09:45A
09/29/23 AR L 10:04A
09/29/23 AR L 10:18A
09/29/23 AR L 11:09A
09/29/23 WEB L

09/30/23 WEB L



RECEIPT REPORT BY FEE TYPE

FROM 09/01/2023 THRU 09/30/2023

COURT: ALL FEE TYPE: ALL OFFICER: ALL LOCATION: ALL COUNTY: ALL PAYMENT TYPE: ALL
TYPE NUMBER CAUSE COURT PMT NUMBER DATE PAID NAME AMOUNT
DRUG TEST 20562 20CF561 T CR 20CF5612023090401232508418 09/03/23 GONZALES, SEVERO IGNACI $30.00
DRUG TEST 20565 CCR-17930 c CA 09/05/23 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA $10.00
DRUG TEST 20664 DCR~5242-15 D CA 09/25/23 CONLEY, DANNY $250.00
FEE TYPE TOTALS $290.00
TOTAL FELONY $250.00
TOTAL MISDEMEANOR $40.00
TOTAL OTHER $0.00
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RECEIPT REPORT BY FEE TYPE
FROM 09/01/2023 THRU 09/30/2023

COURT: ALL FEE TYPE: ALL OFFICER: ALL LOCATION: ALL COUNTY: ALL PAYMENT TYPE: ALL
TYPE NUMBER CAUSE COURT PMT NUMBER DATE PAID NAME AMOUNT
EXTENSION FEE 20593 CCR-17832 C Ca 09/06/23 SIMENTAL-SANTELLANO, CE $40.00
EXTENSION FEE 20595 CCR-17853 c IH CCR-17853202309062041180947709/06/23 RIOS, JUAN ROBERTO $50.00
EXTENSION FEE 20625 DCR-5587-17 D IH DCR-5587-172023091313365507209/13/23 GONZALES, KOLTON FILIP $50.00
EXTENSION FEE 20627 DCR-5491-16 D CA 09/13/23 CORONADO, ISABEL $60.00
EXTENSION FEE 20639 DCR-5339-15 D IH DCR-5339-152023091518240007109/15/23 DELAROSA, NOEL TOBAR $100.00
EXTENSION FEE 20665 DCR-5774-18 D CA 09/25/23 MONTEMAYOR, VIANCA MARI $50.00
EXTENSION FEE 20667 DCR-5546-17 D IH DCR-5546-172023092515171424109/25/23 ALVAREZ, ANGEL $50.00
FEE TYPE TOTALS $400.00
TOTAL FELONY $310.00
TOTAL MISDEMEANOR $90.00
TOTAL OTHER $0.00
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RECEIPT REPORT BY FEE TYPE
FROM 09/01/2023 THRU 09/30/2023

COURT: ALL FEE TYPE: ALL OFFICER: ALL LOCATION: ALL COUNTY: ALL PAYMENT TYPE: ALL
TYPE NUMBER CAUSE COURT PMT NUMBER DATE PAID NAME AMOUNT
PRETRIAL FEE 20570 DCR-6071-21 D CA 09/05/23 RUTLEDGE, TODD RAY $40.00
PRETRIAL FEE 20634 PT-41 C IH PT-412023091420253224383 09/14/23 ESPY, MAKAY CAMPBELL $60.00
PRETRIAL FEE 20644 CCR-18115 c CR CCR-18115202309151804073062509/15/23 RIOS, AIDAN XANDER $100.00
PRETRIAL FEE 20656 CCR-18114 C CR CCR-18114202309210235202199109/20/23 TORREZ, LILLEAUNA NEVAE $100.00
PRETRIAL FEE 20659 PT-39 D CA 09/21/23 GONZALEZ, LUISA $20.00
PRETRIAL FEE 20663 PT-42 D CR PT-422023092220342525996 09/22/23 RODRIGUEZ, JOHN ALLAN $60.00
FEE TYPE TOTALS $380.00
TOTAL FELONY $120.00
TOTAL MISDEMEANOR $260.00
TOTAL OTHER $0.00

Page 3

10/02/2023 08:54AM



RECEIPT REPORT BY FEE TYPE
FROM 09/01/2023 THRU 09/30/2023

COURT: ALL FEE TYPE: ALL OFFICER: ALL LOCATION: ALL COUNTY: ALL PAYMENT TYPE: ALL
TYPE NUMBER CAUSE COURT PMT NUMBER DATE PAID NAME AMOUNT
PROBATION FEES 20560 CCR-17663 C IH CCR-17663202309011541043134409/01/23 SILVAS, JOSEPH MATTHEW $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20561 DCR-5896-19 D IH DCR-5896-192023090118540905109/01/23 DELAFUENTE, RUDY ISMAEL $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20562 20CF561 T CR 20CF5612023090401232508418 09/03/23 GONZALES, SEVERO IGNACI $180.00
PROBATION FEES 20563 DCR-6027-20 D CA 09/05/23 ALVAREZ, BENITO $100.00
PROBATION FEES 20564 DCR-5822-18 D I4 DCR-5822-182023090513421108709/05/23 MILLER, JEREMY TODD $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20565 CCR-17930 C CA 09/05/23 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20566 DCR-5760-18 D IH DCR-5760-182023090514230922409/05/23 HOLMES, MICHAEL JAMES $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20567 DCR-6119-21 D CA 09/05/23 COLLINS, BUDDY ROSS $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20568 DCR-5844-19 D CA 09/05/23 TAMPLIN, RICHARD HENRY $500.00
PROBATION FEES 20569 DCR-5844-19 D CA 09/05/23 TAMPLIN, RICHARD HENRY $300.00
PROBATION FEES 20571 DCR-6248-22 D CA 09/05/23 JOHNSON, JUANITA ELIZAB $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20572 DCR-5912-19 D IH DCR-5912-192023090515575126309/05/23 HERNANDEZ-MENDIAZ, OSCA $100.00
PROBATION FEES 20573 CCR-17993 Cc IH CCR-17993202309051607473251409/05/23 BRADLEY, MICHAEL BENJAM $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20574 CCR-18082 o} CA 09/05/23 LONGORIA, RAYMUNDO $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20579 DCR-5971-20 D IH DCR-5971-202023090518424021209/05/23 JOE, QUENTON RASHAUD $70.00
PROBATION FEES 20580 DCR-6174-21 D IH DCR-6174-212023090518580524409/05/23 TODD, MARYBETH KAY $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20581 DCR-5917-19 D IH DCR-5917-192023090519035729809/05/23 GARZA, GILBERT NAVARRO $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20582 DCR-6087-20 D CA 09/05/23 LONGORIA, JESSIE NICHOL $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20583 DCR-5074-14 D CA 09/05/23 EVERETT, JAMIE RAY $40.00
PROBATION FEES 20584 DCR-6218-22 D CA 09/05/23 JUAREZ, LUIS ENRIQUEZ J $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20585 CCR-18047 C CcA 09/05/23 ESPARZA, ROSEMARY MARIA $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20586 DCR-5989-20 D IH DCR-5989-202023090520480006209/05/23 GALLARDO, ARTURO CESAR $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20587 DCR-6174-21 D CR DCR-6174-21202309051912282%809/05/23 TODD, MARYBETH KAY $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20588 DCR-5768-18 D IH DCR-5768-182023090613261309309/06/23 ESQUIVEL, ESTEBAN JR $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20589 CCR-18106 c CA 09/06/23 BUSSEY, BRAD LAMAR $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20590 DCR-6132-21 D MO 19-260913863 09/06/23 SALAZAR, EFRAIN GARCIA $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20591 CCR-18005 c IH CCR-18005202309061600370257009/06/23 CRISTAN, SHAWN ANTHONY $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20592 CCR-18057 C CA 09/06/23 DURAN, MARIBEL $55.00
PROBATION FEES 20594 DCR-5965-20 D CA 09/06/23 KING, CHARLES RUSSELL $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20596 CCR-18097 o} IH CCR-18097202309062051281174709/06/23 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUADAL $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20597 DCR-5848-19 D IH DCR-5848-192023090621273723609/06/23 RODRIGUEZ, TYLER JAIVE $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20598 DCR-5985-20 D CA 09/06/23 MORALES, GUADALUPE $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20599 DCR-6314-23 D CA 09/07/23 CRAIG, BRENNAN ANDREW $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20600 CCR-17636 C IH CCR-17636202309071519420469309/07/23 MEZA, MARTIN $75.00
PROBATION FEES 20601 DCR-6301-23 D IH DCR-6301-232023090717591423809/07/23 NAVA, MARCELA $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20602 CCR-18060 C IH CCR-18060202309071816313195909/07/23 VASQUEZ, JENNIFER MARIE $45.00
PROBATION FEES 20603 DCR-6188-21 D CA 08/07/23 BEAN, DEANDRE CHARLES M $20.00
PROBATION FEES 20604 DCR-5985-20 D CA 09/07/23 MORALES, GUADALUPE $20.00
PROBATION FEES 20605 CCR-18091 C CA 09/07/23 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20607 DCR-6231-22 D CR DCR-6231-222023090800474626909/07/23 BOYER, BENJAMIN LUKE $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20608 CCR-18071 C CA 09/08/23 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KANE $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20609 CCR-17929 C CA 09/08/23 LOPEZ, JIMMY LOZA $100.00
PROBATION FEES 20610 DCR-6195-21 D IH DCR-6195-212023090814485721909/08/23 PARKER, AARON TRESEAN $100.00
PROBATION FEES 20611 CCR-18065 C IH CCR-18065202309081522440135509/08/23 ELLIS, BRANDON NEIL $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20612 DCR-6263-22 D IH DCR-6263-222023090819122828709/08/23 GARCIA, SHASHANNA ELIZA $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20613 CCR-18075 C IH CCR-18075202309082000261447309/08/23 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER $50.00
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RECEIPT REPORT BY FEE TYPE
FROM 09/01/2023 THRU 09/30/2023

COURT: ALL FEE TYPE: ALL OFFICER: ALL LOCATION: ALL COUNTY: ALL PAYMENT TYPE: ALL
TYPE NUMBER CAUSE COURT PMT NUMBER DATE PAID NAME AMOUNT
PROBATION FEES 20614 DCR-5821-18 D CR DCR-5821-182023090813164625109/08/23 GARCIA, ANDREA ANN $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20615 CCR-18058 C CA 09/11/23 OWEN, AMBER NICOLE $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20616 CCR-18052 C CA 09/11/23 DAVIS, CAMRON JOEY $100.00
PROBATION FEES 20617 CCR-18125 D CA 09/11/23 LEWIS, COUNTRESS ELLANI $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20618 CCR-17734 C CA 09/11/23 DELAROSA, KIMBERLY STAR $202.00
PROBATION FEES 20622 CCR-18133 C CA 09/12/23 NEAL, JUDY ANN $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20622*V CCR-18133 C CA 09/12/23 NEAL, JUDY ANN $-60.00
PROBATION FEES 20623 CCR-18133 C IH CCR-18133202309121445562779109/12/23 NEAL, JUDY ANN $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20626 CCR-18004 o CA 09/13/23 RODRIGUEZ, ETHAN LAVON $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20628 CCR-18077 c CA 09/13/23 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGER $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20629 CCR-17913 c CA 09/13/23 GARCIA, JEANETTE MARIA $40.00
PROBATION FEES 20630 CCR-18078 C IH CCR-18078202309141332232481709/14/23 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20633 DCR-6285-22 D CA 09/14/23 NAJERA, ALAN ORTIZ $100.00
PROBATION FEES 20635 DCR-6153-21 D CR DCR-6153-212023091403111914809/14/23 ESCOBEDO, ALEXANDRA PAT $40.00
PROBATION FEES 20636 4658 D MO 19-482073100 09/15/23 RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JESSIC $25.00
PROBATION FEES 20637 DCR-6275-22 D CA 09/15/23 SIERRA, ALEXANDER CRUZ $100.00
PROBATION FEES 20638 DCR-6204-21 D CA 09/15/23 BELL, GREGORY SHANE $65.00
PROBATION FEES 20640 CCR-17981 C IH CCR-17981202309151914493195209/15/23 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20641 CCR-18105 C CA 09/15/23 RODGERS, DERICK ELIJAH $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20642 CCR-18103 C CA 09/15/23 SILVAS, GILBERT MARCELI $80.00
PROBATION FEES 20643 DCR--6335-23 D CR DCR--6335-23202309151513403209/15/23 MOORE, DARIUS JERRELL S $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20645 CCR-18053 C CR CCR-18053202309151905131972109/15/23 HERNANDEZ, OSCAR $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20647 DCR-6160-21 D IH DCR-6160-212023091814595821309/18/23 TREVINO, DAVID AGAPITO $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20650 CCR-17663 o IH CCR-17663202309191627322973809/19/23 SILVAS, JOSEPH MATTHEW $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20652 CCR-17919 C IH CCR-17919202309192044172161109/19/23 BEAN, BENJAMIN LESLIE $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20653 CCR-18044 c IH CCR-18044202309192131020728609/19/23 CASTANEDA, FERNANDO BEN $58.00
PROBATION FEES 20654 CCR-18038 C IH CCR-18038202309201653581608709/20/23 NICHOLS, SALLY ESTELLE $100.00
PROBATION FEES 20655 CCR-17809 c IH CCR-17809202309201948251980409/20/23 AGUILAR, MICHAEL TONY $25.00
PROBATION FEES 20658 DCR-6336-23 D CA 09/21/23 GUTIERREZ, ARTURO JR $30.00
PROBATION FEES 20660 CCR-17968 C CR CCR-17968202309211253450592009/21/23 SALAZAR, ALYSSA MARIA $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20661 DCR-6066-20 D CA 09/22/23 WEAVER, CHRISTOPHER $40.00
PROBATION FEES 20662 DCR-6214-22 D IH DCR-6214-222023092214485923009/22/23 TOVAR, DEREK $100.00
PROBATION FEES 20666 DCR-5138-14 D CA 09/25/23 JIMENEZ, EDUARDO $26.00
PROBATION FEES 20669 DCR-6113-21 D CA 09/25/23 MARQUEZ, ROBERTO LEONAR $100.00
PROBATION FEES 20672 DCR~-5023-13 D CA 09/26/23 AGUILAR, SAMANTHA PAULI $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20673 DCR-6176-21 D IH DCR-6176-212023092619303421509/26/23 BACA, ERIC BRIAN $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20674 DCR-5712-18 D IH DCR-5712-182023092713330426509/27/23 DELEON, JONATHAN EULAIO $100.00
PROBATION FEES 20675 4827 D IH 48272023092713481404188 09/27/23 HINOJOSA, CATHLEEN $20.00
PROBATION FEES 20676 DCR-5129-14 D CA 09/27/23 YBARRA, NICOLE RENEE $20.00
PROBATION FEES 20677 DCR~5129-14 D IH DCR-5129-142023092714000307009/27/23 YBARRA, NICOLE RENEE $12.00
PROBATION FEES 20678 DCR-5980-20 D ca 09/27/23 KNOX, MARK ANTHONY $30.00
PROBATION FEES 20680 CCR-18067 C IH CCR-18067202309281417441967309/28/23 HINOJOSA, ANTONIO CHRIS $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20681 DCR~5848-19 D CA 09/28/23 RODRIGUEZ, TYLER JAIVE $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20683 DCR-5653-17 D CA 09/28/23 CHAVIRA, DELORES IBANEZ $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20684 DCR-6172-21 D CA 09/28/23 VALADEZ-MONTEJANO, FABI $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20685 DCR-6153-21 D CR DCR-6153-212023092803042315109/28/23 ESCOBEDO, ALEXANDRA PAT $50.00
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RECEIPT REPORT BY FEE TYPE
FROM 09/01/2023 THRU 09/30/2023

COURT: ALL FEE TYPE: ALL OFFICER: ALL LOCATION: ALL COUNTY: ALL PAYMENT TYPE: ALL

TYPE NUMBER CAUSE COURT PMT NUMBER DATE PAID NAME AMOUNT
PROBATION FEES 20686 DCR-5440-16 D IH DCR-5440-162023092913483821909/29/23 RODRIGUEZ, NATASHA NICO $50.00
PROBATION FEES 20687 CCR-17947 C IH CCR-17947202309291443070802809/29/23 MENDEZ, RENE $60.00
PROBATION FEES 20688 DCR-5993~-20 D IH DCR-5993-202023092915035810009/29/23 FIERRO, EDGAR RONQUILLO $100.00
PROBATION FEES 20689 CCR-17781 c CA 09/29/23 LEAL, JOE DICARLO $80.00
PROBATION FEES 20691 CCR-17488 C CR CCR-17488202309291217011729109/29/23 RODRIGUEZ, JULIAN JR $100.00
PROBATION FEES 20692 CCR-18008 C CR CCR-18008202309301651501512909/30/23 ABEYTA, ANGELITA SOLIDA $10.00
FEE TYPE TOTALS $6,378.00

TOTAL FELONY $3,718.00

TOTAL MISDEMEANOR $2,660.00

TOTAL OTHER
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RECEIPT REPORT BY FEE TYPE
FROM 09/01/2023 THRU 09/30/2023

COURT: ALL FEE TYPE: ALL OFFICER: ALL LOCATION: ALL COUNTY: ALL PAYMENT TYPE: ALL

TYPE NUMBER CAUSE COURT PMT NUMBER DATE PAID NAME AMOUNT
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20575 BS-81-PT C CA 09/05/23 RAILSBACK, BRAEDEN WYAT $40.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20577 BS-74-PT o IH BS-742023090518305717601 09/05/23 NEAL, JUDY ANN $40.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20578 BS-41 c IH BS-412023090518364614046 09/05/23 HERNANDEZ- GUERRERO, MA $50.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20619 B5-57 D CR BS-572023091118033525526 09/11/23 ZAMORA, PETE RODELL $80.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20620 B5-58 C CA 09/12/23 ORTIZ, CRYSTAL $40.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20621 DCR-6349-23 D CA 09/12/23 STEPHENS, PAUL RAY $50.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20624 CCR-18090 C IH CCR~18090202309122031171912009/12/23 CHANDLER, CHAZ ALLEN $50.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20631 DCR-6299-23 D CA 09/14/23 GAGE, TRACY SEAN $40.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20632 DCR-6348-23 D IH DCR-6348-232023091418204414408/14/23 MATA, SERGIO ARTURO JR $50.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20646 BS-45 C CA 09/18/23 REESE, TRENNON SHANE $50.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20648 BS-55 C IH BS-552023091819181225280 09/18/23 YEBRA, VICTOR $50.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20649 DCR-6269-22 C IH DCR-6269-222023091819435500809/18/23 ALVAREZ, VICTOR $50.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20651 CCR-17996 c IH CCR-17996202309191903552332709/19/23 BURDEX, ANGELO DESHANNO $50.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20657 BS-47 o CA 09/21/23 BEAUDOIN, AUSTIN CHARLE $50.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20668 BS-42 D 0. 09/25/23 MANZANALES, JOE $50.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20670 BS-57 D CR BS-572023092514044200781 09/25/23 ZAMORA, PETE RODELL $40.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20671 BS-24 D IH BS-242023092613435627719 09/26/23 MENDOZA, JOSHUA MICHAEL $50.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20679 BS-36 c IH BS-362023092721003330%08 09/27/23 ZAMORA-RUELAS, DANIEL E $50.00
PT SUPERVISION FEE 20690 CCR-17928 c (67: 09/29/23 BACA, EVA MARTHA $20.00
FEE TYPE TOTALS $900.00

TOTAL FELONY $410.00

TOTAL MISDEMEANOR $490.00

TOTAL OTHER $0.00
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RECEIPT REPORT BY FEE TYPE
FROM 09/01/2023 THRU 09/30/2023

COURT: ALL FEE TYPE: ALL OFFICER: ALL LOCATION: ALL COUNTY: ALL PAYMENT TYPE: ALL
TYPE NUMBER CAUSE COURT PMT NUMBER DATE PAID NAME AMOUNT
TRANSFER FEE 20576 DCR-6300-23 D CA 09/05/23 MYERS, CHARLES CHRISTIA $60.00
TRANSFER FEE 20606 DCR-6246-22 D CR DCR-6246-222023090702521403209/07/23 QUEZADAS, MARIA YERANIA $30.00
TRANSFER FEE 20682 DCR-5932-19 D CC 307429 09/28/23 BRIDGES, CHANCE NATHANA $350.00
FEE TYPE TOTALS $440.00
TOTAL FELONY $440.00
TOTAL MISDEMEANOR $0.00
TOTAL OTHER $0.00

Page 8

10/02/2023 08:54AM



LAMB COUNTY
COLLECTION SUMMARY FOR CASE TYPE: ALL
FROM 08/61/23 THRU 08/31/23
OFFICER: ALL
COURT: ALL
COUNTY: ALL
PAYMENT TYPE: ALL

COLLECTIONS FOR CSCD

DT DRUG TEST 195,00
EF EXTENSION FEE 1,078.00
PF PROBATION FEES 6,373.00
PTF PRETRIAL FEE 190.00
PTS PT SUPERVISION FEE 860.00
TF TRANSFER FEE 920.00

9,616.00

COLLECTIONS FOR OTHERS

.00
COLLECTIONS FOR VICTIMS

0.60
COLLECTIONS FOR COURT
GRAND TOTAL COLLECTIONS 9,616.00
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ADULT PROBATION

August 1-31, 2023

CASELOAD
600-4141 FELONY ADMINISTRATIVE FEES $ 0.00
600-4137 FELONY DRUG TEST FEES $ 195.00
600-4140 FELONY EXTENSION FEES $ 450.00
600-4138 FELONY PRE-TRIAL FEES $ 130.00
600-4136 FELONY PROBATION FEES $ 3,971.00
600-4139 FELONY TRANSFER FEE $ 920.00
TOTAL FELONY FEES COLLECTED $ 5,666.00
600-4141 MISDEMEANOR ADMINISTRATIVE FEES $ 0.00
600-4131 MISDEMEANOR DRUG TEST FEES $ 0.00
600-4132 MISDEMEANOR EXTENSION FEES $ 628.00
600-4133 MISDEMEANOR PRE-TRIAL FEES $ 60.00
600-4130 MISDEMEANOR PROBATION FEES $ 2,402.00
600-4134 MISDEMEANOR TRANSFER FEE $ 0.00
TOTAL MISDEMEANOR FEES COLLECTED $ 3,090.00
PR- BOND
604-4136 FELONY - PT SUPERVISION FEE $ 380.00
604-4130 MISDEMEANOR- PT SUPERVISION FEE $ 480.00
860.00
600.01 GRAND TOTAL OF THIS DEPOSIT $ 9,616.00
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MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
BRAD BRIDGES, LAMB JP 2 - RAN ON 10/02/2023 AT 0l:1lpm
ALL USERS
) ALL CASE TYPES
09/01/2023 THRU 09/30/2023
SELECTED BY RECEIPT DATE

P

EEE_ GL# TOTAL MONEY CREDIT
CRIMINAL DISTRIBUTIONS

CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 010-2213 1135.14 639.14 496.00 1135.14 0.00 113.51 1021.63
STATE TRAFFIC FINE 010-2220 284.92 50.00 234.92 284.92 0.00 11.40 273.52
LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTI 010-2245 91.54 51.54 40.00 91.54 0.00 91.54 0.00
FINE 010-4114 2311.09 1542.00 769.09 2311.09 0.00 2311.09 0.00
LOCAL ARREST FEE 010-4114 11.54 11.54 0.00 11.54 0.00 11.54 0.00
DEFENSIVE DRIVING 010-4114 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
STATE ARREST FEE 010-4114/010-2203 80.00 40.00 40.00 80.00 0.00 64.00 16.00
DEFERRED FINE 010-4214 105.48 0.00 105.48 105.48 0.00 105.48 0.00
LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EFF. 021/022/023/024-4127 17.10 3.00 14.10 17.10 0.00 17.10 0.00
LOCAL CC JURY FUND 057-4195 1.83 1.03 0.80 1.83 0.00 1.83 0.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 084-4119/133~4166 89.72 50.52 39.20 89.72 0.00 89.72 0.00

73.23 41.23 32.00 73.23 0.00 73.23 0.00

Q

LOCAL CC TECH FUND

131-4192

4226.50 2430.00 1796.50 4226.50 0.00 2915.35 1311.15
SUMMARY BREAKDOWN
CREDIT CARD 1796.50
CHECK 490.00
MONEY ORDER 1940.00
TOTAL MONETARY 4226.50 LESS CREDIT CARD 2430.00
TOTAL NON-MONETARY 0.00 :
TOTAL AMOUNT 4226.50
RECEIPT NO. 20180783 TO 20180807

T



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
BRAD BRIDGES, LAMB JP 2 - RAN ON 10/02/2023 AT 01:1lpm

ALL USERS
ALL CASE TYPES

09/01/2023 THRU 09/30/2023

SELECTED BY RECEIPT

DATE

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 010-2213

RECEIRI ¢ RCPT DAIE  EFEE AMI  PAY IXPE  RCRI TOT . WHO RAID e CAUSE NO.

20180785 09/08/2023 62.00 CK 170.00 MENDOZA-GUEVARA, HECTOR 2023-0067
20180794 09/20/2023 62.00 CK 150.00 MOSLEY, GARY DON 2023-0075
20180795 09/20/2023 62.00 CK 170.00 MOSLEY, GARY DON 2023-0074
Fee Total 186.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 010-2213
BECEIRI # _ RCPT DATE  FEE AMI  PAY TYPE RCRT TOT __ WHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180783 09/01/2023 62.00 cC 144.00 VARTAK, SHEETAL DARSHAN 2023-0063
20180784 09/06/2023 62.00 cC 235.00 GIBSON,MASON REECE 2023-0078
20180788 09/15/2023 38.27 cC 50.00 MARTINEZ, DAMIEN BLAYZE 2023-0065
20180789 09/15/2023 62.00 cC 240.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0080
20180790 09/15/2023 62.00 cc 180.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0081
20180791 09/15/2023 62.00 cC 270.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0079
20180792 09/15/2023 62.00 cc 150.00 VIZCARRA-DELGADG, ROLAND 2023-0072
20180793 09/18/2023 62.00 ccC 235.00 HIDALGO MEDINA,ADRIAN M 2023-0082
20180799 09/22/2023 23.73 cc 50.00 MARTINEZ, DAMIEN BLAYZE 2023-0065
Fee Total 496.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 010-2213
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE _AMT PAY _TYPE RCPT _TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180786 09/11/2023 62.00 MO 270.00 RODRIGUEZ-DURAN, ERICK 2023-0086
20180787 09/11/2023 62.00 MO 240.00 RODRIGUEZ-DURAN, ERICK 2023-0087
20180796 09/20/2023 62.00 MO 270.00 FLORIANO, JESUS ALVARADO 2023-0002
20180798 09/22/2023 62.00 MO 270.00 TERUEL TEJADA, AMANDA 2023-0088
20180800 09/22/2023 62.00 MO 150.00 ESPINOZA, QUEYLA 2023-0097
20180801 09/22/2023 62.00 MO 395.00 ESPINOZA, QUEYLA 2023-0098
20180802 09/27/2023 62.00 MO 270.00 COJ LARIOS,DAVID ISRAEL 2023-0073
20180805 09/27/2023 19.14 MO 25.00 VILLANUEVA, IYVONNE 2023-0047
Fee Total 453.14
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR STATE TRAFFIC FINE 010-2220
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TXPE RCPT TOT WHO PRAID CAUSE NQ
20180783 09/01/2023 50.00 cc 144.00 VARTAK, SHEETAL DARSHAN 2023-0063
20180784 08/06/2023 50.00 cc 235.00 GIBSON,MASON REECE 2023-0078
20180789 09/15/2023 50.00 cC 240.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023~0080
20180793 09/18/2023 50.00 cc 235.00 HIDALGO MEDINA, ADRIAN M 2023-0082
20180807 09/29/2023 34,92 cc 142.50 GARCIA IBARRA, PEDRO ANT 2023-0059



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
BRAD BRIDGES, LAMB JP 2 - RAN ON 10/02/2023 AT Ol:1lpm
ALL USERS
ALL CASE TYPES
09/01/2023 THRU 09/30/2023
SELECTED BY RECEIPT DATE

Fee Total 234.92

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR STATE TRAFFIC FINE 010-2220

RECEIPT # RCPT DATE.. . EEE AMI PAY TYPE  RCPT TOT _ WHO PAID CAUSE NQ
20180787 09/11/2023 50.00 MO 240.00 RODRIGUEZ-DURAN, ERICK 2023-0087
Fee Total 50.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTION 010-2245
ECE N " +TE 2 T EAX RCET 10T WHO PAID GCAUSE NO
20180785 09/08/2023 5.00 CK 170.00 MENDQZA-GUEVARA, HECTOR 2023-0067
20180794 09/20/2023 5.00 CK 150.00 MOSLEY, GARY DON 2023-0075
20180795 09/20/2023 5.00 CK 170.00 MOSLEY, GARY DON 2023-0074
Fee Total 15.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTION 010-2245
RECEIPT #  RCPT DATE . FEE AMT PAY TYPE __RCPT TOT _ WHO PAID CAUSE NO.
20180783 09/01/2023 5.00 cCc 144.00 VARTAK, SHEETAL DARSHAN 2023-0063
20180784 09/06/2023 5.00 cc 235.00 GIBSON,MASON REECE 2023-0078
20180788 09/15/2023 3.09 cc 50.00 MARTINEZ, DAMIEN BLAYZE 2023~-0065
20180789 09/15/2023 5.00 cC 240.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0080
20180790 09/15/2023 5.00 cC 180.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0081
20180791 09/15/2023 5.00 cc 270.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0079
20180792 09/15/2023 5.00 [oled 150.00 VIZCARRA~-DELGADO, ROLAND 2023-0072
20180793 09/18/2023 5.00 ccC 235.00 HIDALGO MEDINA,ADRIAN M 2023-0082
20180799 09/22/2023 1.91 cc 50.00 MARTINEZ, DAMIEN BLAYZE 2023-0065
Fee Total 40.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTION 010-2245
RECEIPT # RCET DATE EEE AMT EAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHQ _PAID CAUSE _NQ
20180786 09/11/2023 5.00 MO 270.00 RODRIGUEZ-DURAN, ERICK 2023-0086
20180787 09/11/2023 5.00 MO 240.00 RODRIGUEZ~-DURAN, ERICK 2023~0087
20180796 09/20/2023 5.00 MO 270.00 FLORIANO, JESUS ALVARADO 2023-0002
20180798 09/22/2023 5.00 MO 270.00 TERUEL TEJADA, AMANDA 2023-0088
20180800 09/22/2023 5.00 MO 150.00 ESPINOZA, QUEYLA 2023-0097
20180801 09/22/2023 5.00 MO 395.00 ESPINOZA, QUEYLA 2023~0098
20180802 09/27/2023 5.00 MO 270.00 COJ LARIOS,DAVID ISRAEL 2023-0073
20180805 09/27/2023 1.54 MO 25.00 VILLANUEVA, IYVONNE 2023-0047
Fee Total 36.54

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINE 010-4114



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
LAMB JP 2 - RAN ON 10/02/2023 AT 0l:1lpm

BRAD BRIDGES,

ALL USERS

ALL CASE TYPES

09/01/2023 THRU 09/30/2023
SELECTED BY RECEIPT DATE

RECEIPT &  RCPT DATE FEE . AMT PAY TYPE _ RCPT TOT  WHO PAIDR CAUSE NO
20180785 09/08/2023 89.00 CK 170.00 MENDOZA-GUEVARA, HECTOR 2023-0067
Fee Total 89.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINE 010-4114
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE  FEE AMT PAY TYPE _ RCPT TOT  WHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180784 09/06/2023 101.00 cc 235.00 GIBSON,MASON REECE 2023-0078
Fee Total 101.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINE 010-4114
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT _TQT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180786 09/11/2023 189.00 MO 270.00 RODRIGUEZ-DURAN, ERICK 2023-0086
20180787 09/11/2023 106.00 MO 240.00 RODRIGUEZ~DURAN, ERICK 2023-0087
Fee Total 295.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL ARREST FEE 010-4114
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT KWHO PAIDR CAUSE NO
20180800 09/22/2023 5.00 MO 150.00 ESPINOZA, QUEYLA 2023-0097
20180801 09/22/2023 5.00 MO 395.00 ESPINOZA, QUEYLA 2023-0098
20180805 09/27/2023 1.54 MO 25.00 VILLANUEVA, IYVONNE 2023-0047
Fee Total 11.54
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DEFENSIVE DRIVING 010-4114
RECEIPT & RCPT _DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT _TOT WHO PAID CAUSE _NOC
20180783 09/01/2023 10.00 cc 144.00 VARTAK, SHEETAL DARSHAN 2023-0063
Fee Total 10.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR STATE ARREST FEE 010-4114/010-2203
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE  FEE AMT . PAY TYPE RCPT TOT _ WHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180785 09/08/2023 5.00 CK 170.00 MENDOZA-GUEVARA, HECTOR 2023-0067
20180794 09/20/2023 5.00 CK 150.00 MOSLEY, GARY DON 2023-0075
20180795 09/20/2023 5.00 CK 170.00 MOSLEY, GARY DON 2023-0074
Fee Total 15.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR STATE ARREST FEE 010-4114/010-2203
RECEIPT ¢ RCET DATE FEE AMT PaAY TYPE RCPT _TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180783 09/01/2023 5.00 ccC 144.00 VARTAK, SHEETAL DARSHAN 2023-0063
20180784 09/06/2023 5.00 cc 235.00 GIBSON,MASON REECE 2023-0078
20180788 09/15/2023 3.09 cC 50.00 MARTINEZ, DAMIEN BLAYZE 2023-0065



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

BRAD BRIDGES, LAMB JP 2 - RAN ON 10/02/2023 AT 01:11lpm

ALL USERS
ALL CASE TYPES

09/01/2023 THRU 09/30/2023

SELECTED BY RECEIPT DATE
20180789 09/15/2023 5.00 cC 240.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0080
20180790 09/15/2023 5.00 cc 180.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0081
20180791 09/15/2023 5.00 ccC 270.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0079
20180792 09/15/2023 5.00 cC 150.00 VIZCARRA-DELGADO, ROLAND 2023-0072
20180793 09/18/2023 5.00 cC 235.00 HIDALGO MEDINA,ADRIAN M 2023-0082
20180799 09/22/2023 1.91 ccC 50.00 MARTINEZ, DAMIEN BLAYZE 2023-0065
Fee Total 40.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR STATE ARREST FEE 010-4114/010-2203
CE [ N 1E SAN ' by i HO PALD CAUSE NO,
20180786 09/11/2023 5.00 MO 270.00 RODRIGUEZ~DURAN, ERICK 2023-0086
20180787 09/11/2023 5.00 MO 240.00 RODRIGUEZ-DURAN, ERICK 2023-0087
20180796 09/20/2023 5.00 MO 270.00 FLORIANO, JESUS ALVARADO 2023-0002
20180798 09/22/2023 5.00 MO 270.00 TERUEL TEJADA, AMANDA 2023~-0088
20180802 08/27/2023 5.00 MO 270.00 COJ LARIOS,DAVID ISRAEL 2023-0073
Fee Total 25.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINE 010-4214
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT BAY TYPE RCPT TQT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
20180794 09/20/2023 69.00 CK 150.00 MOSLEY, GARY DON 2023-0075
20180795 09/20/2023 89.00 CK 170.00 MOSLEY, GARY DON 2023-0074
Fee Total 158.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINE 010-4214
RECEIPT § RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180789 09/15/2023 106.00 cc 240.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR,SELVIN J 2023-0080
20180730 09/15/2023 99.00 cc 180.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0081
20180791 09/15/2023 189.00 cC 270.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0079
20180792 09/15/2023 69.00 cC 150.00 VIZCARRA~DELGADO, ROLAND 2023-0072
20180793 09/18/2023 101.00 cC 235.00 HIDALGO MEDINA, ADRIAN M 2023-0082
20180797 09/20/2023 35.09 cc 50.00 FLORES,NIOMI INEZ 2021-0026
20180799 09/22/2023 19.00 cC 50.00 MARTINEZ, DAMIEN BLAYZE 2023-0065
20180806 09/29/2023 50.00 ccC 50.00 MARTINEZ, DAMIEN BLAYZE 2023-0065
Fee Total 668.09
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINE 010-4214
RECEIPT # RCPT _DRATE FEE _AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT HWHQ PAILD CAUSE NO
20180796 09/20/2023 189.00 MO 270.00 FLORIANO, JESUS ALVARADO 2023-0002
20180798 09/22/2023 189.00 MO 270.00 TERUEL TEJADA, AMANDA 2023-0088
20180800 09/22/2023 69.00 MO 150.00 ESPINOZA, QUEYLA 2023-0097
20180801 09/22/2023 314.00 MO 395.00 ESPINOZA, QUEYLA 2023-0098
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20180802 09/27/2023 189.00 MO 270.00 COJ LARIOS,DAVID ISRAEL 2023-0073
20180803 09/27/2023 25.00 MO 25.00 SEPEDA, KRYSTAL YVETTE 2023~0050
20180804 09/27/2023 25.00 MO 25.00 SEPEDA, ESMERELDA 2023-0049
Fee Total 1000.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DEFERRED FINE 010-4214
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE  FEE AMT PAY TYPE  RCPT.TOT _WHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180807 09/29/2023 70.55 cc 142.50 GARCIA IBARRA,PEDRO ANT 2023-0059
20180807 09/29/2023 34.93 cC 142.50 GARCIA IBARRA, PEDRO ANT 2023-0059
Fee Total 105.48
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EFF. 9.1.19) 021/022/023/024-4127
RECEIPT 4 RGCPT DATE EEE AMI PAX _TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180783 09/01/2023 3.00 cC 144.00 VARTAK, SHEETAL DARSHAN 2023-0063
20180784 09/06/2023 3.00 cc 235.00 GIBSON,MASON REECE 2023-0078
20180789 09/15/2023 3.00 cC 240.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0080
20180793 09/18/2023 3.00 cc 235.00 HIDALGO MEDINA,ADRIAN M 2023-0082
20180807 09/29/2023 2.10 cC 142.50 GARCIA IBARRA,PEDRO ANT 2023-0059
Fee Total 14.10
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EFF. 9.1.19) 021/022/023/024-4127
RECEIPT § RCPT DAIE FEE_AMI BAY _TYPE RCPT _TOT WHO _DPAILD CAUSE NQ.
20180787 09/11/2023 3.00 MO 240.00 RODRIGUEZ~DURAN, ERICK 2023-0087
Fee Total 3.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC JURY FUND 057-4195
RECEIRT ¢ RCPT DATE FEE _AMT BAY TYPE RCPT TOT RHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180785 09/08/2023 0.10 CK 170.00 MENDOZA-GUEVARA, HECTOR 2023-0067
20180794 09/20/2023 g.10 CK 150.00 MOSLEY, GARY DON 2023~0075
20180795 09/20/2023 0.10 CK 170.00 MOSLEY, GARY DON 2023-0074
Fee Total 0.30
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC JURY FUND 057-4195
RECEIPT & RCPT DATE FEE _AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PALD CAUSE NQ
20180783 09/01/2023 0.10 cc 144.00 VARTAK, SHEETAL DARSHAN 2023-0063
20180784 09/06/2023 0.10 cC 235.00 GIBSON,MASON REECE 2023-0078
20180788 09/15/2023 0.06 cC 50.00 MARTINEZ, DAMIEN BLAYZE 2023-0065
20180789 09/15/2023 0.10 cc 240.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0080
20180790 09/15/2023 0.10 cc 180.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0081
20180791 09/15/2023 0.10 CcC 270.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0079
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20180782 09/15/2023 0.10 cc 150.00 VIZCARRA-DELGADO, ROLAND 2023-0072
20180793 09/18/2023 0.10 cC 235.00 HIDALGO MEDINA,ADRIAN M 2023-0082
20180799 09/22/2023 0.04 cC 50.00 MARTINEZ, DAMIEN BLAYZE 2023~0065
Fee Total 0.80
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC JURY FUND 057-4195
RECEIPT & RCPT DATE FEE AMT BAY _TYPE RCPT _TQT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180786 09/11/2023 0.10 MO 270.00 RODRIGUEZ~DURAN, ERICK 2023-0086
20180787 09/11/2023 0.10 MO 240.00 RODRIGUEZ~DURAN, ERICK 2023-0087
20180796 09/20/2023 0.10 MO 270.00 FLORIANQ, JESUS ALVARADO 2023~0002
20180798 09/22/2023 0.10 MO 270.00 TERUEL TEJADA, AMANDA 2023-0088
20180800 09/22/2023 0.10 MO 150.00 ESPINOZA, QUEYLA 2023-0097
20180801 09/22/2023 0.10 MO 395.00 ESPINOZA, QUEYLA 2023-0098
20180802 09/27/2023 0.10 MO 270.00 COJ LARIOS,DAVID ISRAEL 2023-0073
20180805 09/27/2023 0.03 MO 25.00 VILLANUEVA, IYVONNE 2023-0047
Fee Total 0.73
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119/133-4166
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NQ
20180785 09/08/2023 4.90 CK 170.00 MENDOZA~GUEVARA, HECTOR 2023-0067
20180794 09/20/2023 4.90 CK 150.00 MOSLEY, GARY DON 2023-0075
20180795 09/20/2023 4.90 CK 170.00 MOSLEY, GARY DON 2023-0074
Fee Total 14.70
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119/133-4166
RECEIPT # _ RCPT DATE FEE _AMT PAY TYXPE_ RCPT TOT  WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
20180783 09/01/2023 4.90 cc 144.00 VARTAK, SHEETAL DARSHAN 2023-0063
20180784 09/06/2023 4.90 cc 235.00 GIBSON, MASON REECE 2023-0078
20180788 09/15/2023 3.02 cc 50.00 MARTINEZ, DAMIEN BLAYZE 2023-0065
20180789 09/15/2023 4.90 cC 240.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023~0080
20180790 09/15/2023 4,90 cC 180.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0081
20180791 09/15/2023 4.90 CcC 270.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0079
20180792 09/15/2023 4.90 cC 150.00 VIZCARRA-DELGADO, ROLAND 2023-0072
20180793 09/18/2023 4.90 cc 235.00 HIDALGO MEDINA,ADRIAN M 2023-0082
20180799 09/22/2023 1.88 cc 50.00 MARTINEZ, DAMIEN BLAYZE 2023-0065
Fee Total 39.20
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119/133-4166
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE EEE AMI PAY TYPE RCPT TOT NHQ PAID CAUSE NQ
20180786 09/11/2023 4.90 MO 270.00 RODRIGUEZ~-DURAN, ERICK 2023-0086
20180787 09/11/2023 4.90 MO 240.00 RODRIGUEZ-DURAN, ERICK 2023-0087
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20180796 09/20/2023 4.90 MO 270.00 FLORIANO, JESUS ALVARADO 2023-0002
20180798 09/22/2023 4.90 MO 270.00 TERUEL TEJADA, AMANDA 2023-0088
20180800 09/22/2023 4.90 MO 150.00 ESPINOZA, QUEYLA 2023-0097
20180801 09/22/2023 4.90 MO 395.00 ESPINOZA, QUEYLA 2023-0098
20180802 09/27/2023 4.90 MO 270.00 COJ LARIOS,DAVID 1ISRAEL 2023-0073
20180805 09/27/2023 1.52 MO 25.00 VILLANUEVA, IYVONNE 2023~-0047
Fee Total 35.82
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC TECH FUND 131-4192
CE \ . e CEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT _TOT WHQ _PALD CAUSE NO.
20180785 09/08/2023 4.00 CK 170.00 MENDOZA~GUEVARA, HECTOR 2023-0067
20180794 09/20/2023 4.00 CK 150.00 MOSLEY, GARY DON 2023-0075
20180795 09/20/2023 4.00 CK 170.00 MOSLEY, GARY DON 2023-0074
Fee Total 12.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC TECH FUND 131-4192
RECEIPT #  RCPT DATE EFEE AMT EAY TYPE RCPT _TQT WHQ PAID CAUSE NQ
20180783 09/01/2023 4,00 cc 144.00 VARTAK, SHEETAL DARSHAN 2023-0063
20180784 09/06/2023 4.00 cc 235.00 GIBSON, MASON REECE 2023-0078
20180788 09/15/2023 2.47 cC 50.00 MARTINEZ, DAMIEN BLAYZE 2023-0065
20180789 09/15/2023 4.00 CcC 240.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0080
20180790 09/15/2023 4.00 cC 180.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0081
20180731 09/15/2023 4.00 cc 270.00 GUERRA ESCOBAR, SELVIN J 2023-0079
20180792 09/15/2023 4.00 cc 150.00 VIZCARRA-DELGADO, ROLAND 2023-0072
20180793 09/18/2023 4.00 cC 235.00 HIDALGO MEDINA,ADRIAN M 2023~-0082
20180799 09/22/2023 1.53 ccC 50.00 MARTINEZ, DAMIEN BLAYZE 2023-0065
Fee Total 32.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC TECH FUND 131-4192
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE  FEE AMI PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PAID CAUSE _NO
20180786 09/11/2023 4.00 MO 270.00 RODRIGUEZ-DURAN, ERICK 2023-0086
20180787 09/11/2023 4.00 MO 240.00 RODRIGUEZ-DURAN, ERICK 2023~0087
20180796 09/20/2023 4.00 MO 270.00 FLORIANQ, JESUS ALVARADO 2023-0002
20180798 09/22/2023 4.00 MO 270.00 TERUEL TEJADA, AMANDA 2023-0088
20180800 09/22/2023 4.00 MO 150.00 ESPINOZA, QUEYLA 2023-0097
20180801 09/22/2023 4.00 MO 395.00 ESPINOZA, QUEYLA 2023-0098
20180802 09/27/2023 4.00 MO 270.00 COJ LARIOS, DAVID ISRAEL 2023-0073
20180805 09/27/2023 1.23 MO 25.00 VILLANUEVA, IYVONNE 2023-0047
Fee Total 29.23

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COLLECTION FEE HOLD
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RECEIPT .#. . RCPT DAIE FEE _AMT PAY TYPE  RCPT TOT . WHO PAID GCAUSE NO
20180797 09/20/2023 14.91 cc 50.00 FLORES, NIOMI INE2Z 2021-0026
Fee Total 14.91



